
Ex. Rank  Name                        Group                                         Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe                                        Total    

2025 Canada Cup of Diving

Womens-Femmes Open Platform Repechage

Gatineau, Quebec, Canada

Referee: BURNETT, SEAN - CAN      

Judge 1: BUSUJIMA, MEGUMI - JPN                   Judge 2: VALLEJO, ISAAC ALEJ - ECU

Judge 3: MILLER, COLE - CAN                       Judge 4: VALDES QUESADA, DAY - CUB

Judge 5: O'BRIEN, DONNA - USA                     Judge 6: HALL, KEVIN - AUS        

Judge 7: CHARBONNEL, MICHEL  - PER      

    1.  YAMASAKI, KAREN               Open          JPN                            291.00

        10M   107B  3.0        6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   60.00     60.00 (3)

        10M   407C  3.2        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   52.80    112.80 (2)

        10M   305C  2.8        8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   67.20    180.00 (1)

        10M   207C  3.3        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   54.45    234.45 (1)

        10M   5152B 2.9        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   56.55    291.00 (1)

    2.  GREY, MAGGIE                  Open          AUS                            284.20

        10M   405B  2.8        7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   63.00     63.00 (1)

        10M   107B  3.0        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   42.00    105.00 (3)

        10M   6243D 3.2        6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   64.00    169.00 (2)

        10M   305C  2.8        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   56.00    225.00 (2)

        10M   5253B 3.2        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   59.20    284.20 (2)

    3.  MCAFEE, SOPHIE                Open          USA                            281.55

        10M   107B  3.0        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   55.50     55.50 (4)

        10M   407C  3.2        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   48.00    103.50 (4)

        10M   305C  2.8        7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   58.80    162.30 (4)

        10M   205B  2.9        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   53.65    215.95 (3)

        10M   5253B 3.2        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   65.60    281.55 (3)

    4.  LABERGE, MATHILDE             Open          CAN                            262.85

        10M   405B  2.8        6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   54.60     54.60 (5)

        10M   107C  2.7        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   35.10     89.70 (7)

        10M   205B  2.9        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   68.15    157.85 (6)

        10M   305C  2.8        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   50.40    208.25 (4)

        10M   5251B 2.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   54.60    262.85 (4)

    5.  BOISVERT, JULIANNE            Open          CAN                            260.55

        10M   107B  3.0        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   61.50     61.50 (2)

        10M   305C  2.8        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   54.60    116.10 (1)

        10M   5253B 3.2        5.5 4.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   48.00    164.10 (3)

        10M   205B  2.9        5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   42.05    206.15 (5)

        10M   407C  3.2        6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   54.40    260.55 (5)
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    6.  NISHIZAWA, MEIHO              Open          JPN                            248.00

        10M   107B  3.0        6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   54.00     54.00 (6)

        10M   5152B 2.9        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   47.85    101.85 (5)

        10M   205B  2.9        6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   56.55    158.40 (5)

        10M   305C  2.8        3.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.5 2.5 3.0   25.20    183.60 (8)

        10M   405B  2.8        7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   64.40    248.00 (6)

    7.  CARRUTHERS, SARAH             Open          CAN                            239.15

        10M   107C  2.7        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   52.65     52.65 (7)

        10M   407C  3.2        3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0   30.40     83.05 (8)

        10M   205B  2.9        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   60.90    143.95 (8)

        10M   305C  2.8        5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   46.20    190.15 (6)

        10M   5235D 2.8        6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   49.00    239.15 (7)

    8.  KIM, NAHYUN                   Open          KOR                            232.95

        10M   205B  2.9        4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   39.15     39.15 (8)

        10M   107B  3.0        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   58.50     97.65 (6)

        10M   405B  2.8        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   54.60    152.25 (7)

        10M   305B  3.0        3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   37.50    189.75 (7)

        10M   5253B 3.2        5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   43.20    232.95 (8)
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